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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the site 
 

 
 

Valenz AG 
 

Samstagernstraße 41 
8832 Wollerau 
Switzerland 

is part of the certified Management System of the organization 
HELM AG 
with the main certificate registration no. 000502 QM15 
 
according to 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015. 

Scope: 
International Marketing and Distribution of Methanol. 

Certificate registration no. 
Certificate unique ID 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Issuing date 

547387 QM15 
1000126988 
2023-06-26 
2023-10-21 
2023-06-26 

 

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Sigrid Uhlemann 
Managing Director  
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